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Top Singles (03/07/2020 - 10/07/2020)
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BOSH

DADJU FEAT. NINJO

HATIK

WEJDENE

KAARIS

DABABY FEAT. RODDY RICCH
BLACK EYED PEAS, OZUNA & ...

JUL

GRAND CORPS MALADE & CAMI...

BOOBA FEAT. ZED
THE WEEKND
BOLEMVN & MAES
RK & MAES

FRANGLISH FEAT. TORY LANE...

TOPIC FEAT. A7S

SAINT JHN

GAMBI

SOOLKING FEAT. DADJU
DRIPREPORT

KAROL G & NICKI MINAJ
NINHO

DJADJA & DINAZ

JAWSH 685 & JASON DERULO
HATIK FEAT. JOK'AIR
TONES AND |

MAES FEAT. JUL

shnep

DJOMB

GRAND BAIN
ANGELA

ANISSA

GOULAG
ROCKSTAR
MAMACITA
ITALIA
MAIS JE T'AIME
JAUNE

BLINDING LIGHTS
10K

EUROS

MY SALSA
BREAKING ME
ROSES
MACINTOSH
MELEGIM
SKECHERS
TUSA
LETTRE A UNE FEMME
PRBM

SAVAGE LOVE (LAXED - SIREN BEAT)
LA MEILLEURE
DANCE MONKEY
DYBALA
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POLYDOR

CAROLINE FRANCE
CAROLINE FRANCE

POLYDOR

CAROLINE FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

DEF JAM RECORDINGS FRANCE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
ISLAND DEF JAM

ISLAND DEF JAM

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

ISLAND DEF JAM

WEA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

21
15
28
34
25
40
24

29
38
42

92
39
31
33
35
36
43
52
111

41
47
44

NAPS FEAT. NINHO

JUL

MAES FEAT. BOOBA

TAYC

SURF MESA FEAT. EMILEE
AVA MAX

JUL

EVA

BRAMSITO FEAT. NISKA

NEA

THE WEEKND

POP SMOKE FEAT. LIL BABY ...
POP SMOKE FEAT. 50 CENT &...
RK

DOJA CAT

DA UZI FEAT. NINHO

POWFU FEAT. BEABADOOBEE
DRAKE

LANDY

NINHO

OFENBACH & QUARTERHEAD FE...

POP SMOKE
HORNET LA FRAPPE
MAES FEAT. NINHO
NINHO

LETO FEAT. PLK

RK

POP SMOKE

shnep

6.3

FOLIE

BLANCHE

N'Y PENSE PLUS
ILY

KINGS & QUEENS
SOUSOU
CHELOU
CRIMINEL

SOME SAY

IN YOUR EYES
FOR THE NIGHT
THE WOO

SOS

SAY SO
CROIS-MOI
DEATH BED
TOOSIE SLIDE
AUCUNE LIMITE
ZIPETTE

HEAD SHOULDERS KNEES & TOES

DIOR

TOURNER LA TETE

DISTANT

LA VIE QU'ON MENE

TRAIN DE VIE
BILLIE JEAN
GANGSTAS

Top Singles (03/07/2020 - 10/07/2020)

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
WEA

MCA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

ISLAND DEF JAM
ISLAND DEF JAM
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

ISLAND DEF JAM

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
REC 118/ MAL LUNE
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

50
49
45
51
53

66
55
58
48
32
79
61
37
60
56
46

62
76
59

KOBA LAD
OBOY
RK

POP SMOKE FEAT. QUAVO

GRADUR FEAT. HEUSS L'ENFO...

DUA LIPA

SOSO MANESS

DADJU

SIFAX & SOFIANE
L'ALGERINO FEAT. HEUSS L'...
POP SMOKE

HARRY STYLES

LADY GAGA & ARIANA GRANDE
IMEN ES FEAT. ALONZO
ZOLA

JUL

DUA LIPA

REGARD

LACRIM FEAT. SOSO MANESS
ROBIN SCHULZ FEAT. ALIDA

NINHO FEAT. HOS COPPERFIE...

MISTER YOU & MARWA LOUD
POP SMOKE

RK

S.PRINOIR & ALONZO
CAMELIA JORDANA

KAZA

POP SMOKE

shnep

LAISSE TOMBER
CABEZA

ZONE

AIM FOR THE MOON
NE REVIENS PAS
PHYSICAL

SO MANESS

BOBO AU COEUR
MECS DE CITES
MOULA MAX

44 BULLDOG
WATERMELON SUGAR
RAIN ON ME

1ERE FOIS

BRO BRO

CA SENT BON

BREAK MY HEART
RIDE IT

ALLEZ NIQUE TA MERE
IN YOUR EYES
PIRATE

MILLIONS D'?

YEA YEA

DIVA

MAMAN DORT

FACILE

DANS TES YEUX

GOT IT ON ME

Top Singles (03/07/2020 - 10/07/2020) sepe

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
WEA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

POLYDOR

ISLAND DEF JAM / BENDO
WEA

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

WEA
POLYDOR

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

115
69
65
95
30
80
63
73
68
81
160
75

70

94

7

74
102
87
71

MASTER KG FEAT. BURNA BOY...

GLK FEAT. LANDY, DA UZ| &...
4KEUS FEAT. NISKA
ROSALIA & TRAVIS SCOTT
LETO

BAKERMAT

HMZ, HEUSS L'ENFOIRE & SO...
SOPRANO

RODDY RICCH

DUA LIPA

TOM GREGORY

HEUSS L'ENFOIRE FEAT. JUL
POP SMOKE FEAT. KAROL G
YL

POP SMOKE

BILLIE EILISH

POP SMOKE FEAT. ROWDY REB...

POP SMOKE FEAT. SWAE LEE
OBOY

HATIK

POP SMOKE

SOOLKING FEAT. HEUS L'ENF...
MAEJOR & GREEICY

AYA NAKAMURA

AYA NAKAMURA

POP SMOKE

SDM

RK

shnep

Top Singles (03/07/2020 -

JERUSALEMA

93% (TIJUANA)

MD

TKN

PARIS C'EST MAGIQUE
BAIANA

CHOUPETTA

NINJA

THE BOX

DON'T START NOW
FINGERTIPS

MOULAGA

ENJOY YOURSELF
VAILLANTE

BAD BITCH FROM TOKYO (INTRO)
BAD GUY

MAKE IT RAIN
CREATURE

MELODIE

PRISON POUR MINEURS
SOMETHING SPECIAL
LA KICHTA

I LOVE YOU

40%

DJADJA

WHAT YOU KNOW BOUT LOVE
YAKALELO

MAINS SALES

10/07/2020)

ISLAND DEF JAM / BENDO

WEA

ISLAND DEF JAM

POLYDOR

BARCLAY - MERCURY

CAPITOL
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111 RK

112 108 REGARD & RAYE

113 RK

114 96  MAITRE GIMS

115 RK

116 DYNORO & FUMARATTO

117 91  NINHO

118 POP SMOKE FEAT. LIL TIAY
119 85 BENEE FEAT. GUS DAPPERTON
120 97 BOSH

121 123 KEEN'V

122 POP SMOKE FEAT. QUAVO & F...
123 RK

124 105 STAYSOLIDROCKY

125 104 GAMBI

126 157 A47TER

127 90  6IX9INE

128 100 SHAWN MENDES & CAMILA CAB...
129 54  JUL FEAT. DORIA

130 133 KENDJI GIRAC

131 103 VITAA & SLIMANE

132 168 Uzl

133 RK

134 YL

135 OBOY FEAT. 4KEUS

136 118 AYA NAKAMURA

137 198 MOHA LA SQUALE

138 117 LILNASX

shnep

Top Singles (03/07/2020 - 10/07/2020) sepe

B.0.S.S

SECRETS
PENELOPE
MALHEUR, MALHEUR
4:17

ME PROVOCAS
FILON

MOOD SWINGS
SUPALONELY
SOLITAIRE

TAHITI

SNITCHING

ROCK N PUFF
PARTY GIRL
POPOPOP

ON AVAIT DIT
GOOBA
SENORITA
TOI-MEME TU SAIS
HABIBI

AVANT TOI

A LA FETE

HOOD

J'ME CASSE
MEILLEURS
POOKIE

BEBE DE BOGOTA
OLD TOWN ROAD

BARCLAY - MERCURY

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

BARCLAY

ISLAND DEF JAM

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
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139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

112
101
122

124
126
114
120
89
64

116
125
67

127

109
107
129
142
136
151
137
138

146
166

TONES AND |

THE SCOTTS, TRAVIS SCOTT ...

DJ SNAKE & J. BALVIN FEAT...
AMEL BENT & IMEN ES
CONKARAH FEAT. SHAGGY
NAKRY

DUBDOGZ & BHASKAR

THE BLACK EYED PEAS & JB...

FRANGLISH FEAT. LETO & Tl...
FRANGLISH

LOUANE

NINHO FEAT. NISKA

47TER

JUL

POP SMOKE FEAT. TYGA & QU...
YOUNG T & BUGSEY FEAT. HE...

GAMBINO

TREVOR DANIEL
NINHO FEAT. DAMSO
NAZA

TRYO FEAT. MCFLY & CARLIT...

AVA MAX

HORNET LA FRAPPE
JUL

LOMEPAL

RK

MAROON 5

PNL

shnep

Top Singles (03/07/2020 - 10/07/2020)

NEVER SEEN THE RAIN
THE SCOTTS

LOCO CONTIGO
JUSQU'AU BOUT
BANANA

LEWE

INFINITY

RITMO (BAD BOYS FOR LIFE)
BIBERON

MAUVAIS GARGON
DONNE-MOI TON COEUR
MAMAN NE LE SAIT PAS
COTE OUEST

VESTE QUECHUA

WEST COAST SHIT
DON'T RUSH

ALICANTE

FALLING

PROMO

LOIN DE MOI

DESOLE POUR HIER SOIR XXV
SALT

CALUMET

JCVD

TROP BEAU

MONTE A BORD
MEMORIES

AU DD

ISLAND DEF JAM

ISLAND DEF JAM
ISLAND DEF JAM
BARCLAY - MERCURY
REC 118 / MAL LUNE

SALUT O EDITIONS

WEA

POLYDOR
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

shnep

177
145
141

83

134
140
128
130
156
158
131
144
82

132
153
171

159
149
169
154
86

164
165
174

VICETONE & TONY IGY

NISKA

VITAA & SLIMANE

SQUEEZIE, NEMIR

AM LA SCAMPIA FEAT. HATIK
JuL

RAY DALTON

GLK FEAT. HEUSS L'ENFOIRE
MEGAN THEE STALLION
MAES

LEWIS CAPALDI

TIMAL FEAT. MAES

BOLEMVN & RK

MAES

JuL

RIM'K & DADJU

GAMBI FEAT. HEUSS L'ENFOI...
ANGELE

POP SMOKE

RK

NINHO

LEWIS CAPALDI

MAJOR LAZER FEAT. J BALVI...
MOHA LA SQUALE

MISTER YOU

LADY GAGA & BRADLEY COOPE...
LIL MOSEY

TAYC FEAT. BARACK ADAMA

Top Singles (03/07/2020 - 10/07/2020)

ASTRONOMIA
SILICONE

PAS BEAUX

GUEPARD

BINGO

FAIT D'OR

IN MY BONES

WESH

SAVAGE

DRAGOVIC

BEFORE YOU GO
AILLEURS

PRENDS TA MONNAIE
STREET

JE SUIS PAS TON POTE
ROSE ROUGE

DANS L'ESPACE
BALANCE TON QUOI
TUNNEL VISION (OUTRO)
DRIP

GOUTTE D'EAU
SOMEONE YOU LOVED
QUE CALOR

MA BELLE

PENURIE

SHALLOW
BLUEBERRY FAYGO

MOI, JE PROUVE.

j’c’g.#

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
ISLAND DEF JAM

ISLAND DEF JAM

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
CAROLINE FRANCE

CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE
CAPITOL MUSIC FRANCE

CAROLINE FRANCE

REC 118 / MAL LUNE

BECAUSE MUSIC

POLYDOR

POLYDOR
MCA
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195
196
197
198
199
200

119
72
147
150
78

ROBIN SCHULZ & WES
MOHA LA SQUALE
JUL

TRAVIS SCOTT FEAT. KENDRI...

TRAVIS SCOTT
BLACKPINK

shnep

Top Singles (03/07/2020 - 10/07/2020)

ALANE WEA
BASTA NA BASTA

POUR LA STREET

GOOSEBUMPS

HIGHEST IN THE ROOM

HOW YOU LIKE THAT POLYDOR
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